 

	FAYETTE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARIES INFORMATION SHEET 

	Ansted Public Library
P.O. Box 428 / 102 Oak Street
Ansted, WV 25812-0428
Phone: 658-5472
FA
Tues     2pm - 8pm
Wed      9am - 5pm
Thurs    9am - 5pm
Fri       9am - 5pm
Sat        9am - 2pm
Rene Nickell
rene.nickell@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph:  304-222-8425


	Fayetteville Public Library
200 W. Maple Avenue
Fayetteville, WV 25840-1414
Phone: 574-0070
FF
Mon    11Am - 7pm
Tues    10am - 5pm
Wed    10am - 5pm
Thurs   10am - 5pm
Fri       10am - 5pm
Sat         9am - 1pm
Randall Ballard
randall.ballard@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-574-1449

Penny Bowles
penny.bowles@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-900-5182


	Fayette County Bookmobile
531 Summit St
Oak Hill, WV 25901
Phone: 465-5664
FP
Blake Feazell
blake.feazell@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-574-3817
Cell Ph: 304-578-3971
Wilbert Lively
wilbert.lively@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Cell Ph: 681-222-1889


	Meadow Bridge Public Library
53 Montrado Street
Meadow Bridge, WV 25976-0354
Phone:  484-7942
FB

Mon    10am - 4pm
Tues     12pm - 7pm
Wed     10am - 4pm
Thurs   10am - 4pm

April Vaughn
april.vaughn@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-719-7222




	Montgomery Public Library
507 Ferry Street
Montgomery, WV 25136-2229
Phone: 442-5665
FM
Mon    10am - 5pm
Tues   10am - 5pm
Wed    12pm - 7pm
Thur    10am - 5pm
Fri       10am - 5pm
Gordon Kent
gordon.kent@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph:304-545-0510
Paula Harvey
paula.harvey@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-779-4013


	Mt. Hope Public Library
500 Main Street
Mt. Hope, WV 25880-1002
Phone: 877-3260
FH
    Mon
9am - 4 pm
    Tues  
9am - 4 pm
   Wed
9am - 4pm
   Thurs 
11Am-6pm
    Fri
9am - 4pm

Pamela Bush
pamela.bush@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-663-0490


	Oak Hill Public Library
611 Main Street
Oak Hill, WV 25901-3452
Phone: 469-9890
FO
Mon    10am - 5pm
Tues   10am - 7pm
Wed    10am - 5pm
Thurs   10am - 7pm
Fri       10am - 5pm
Sat      10am - 2pm
Laura Fernett
laura.fernett@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 574-3062/573-7557

Jamie Hamilton-Pritt
jamie.pritt@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-237-8005


	Headquarters
531 Summit Street
Oak Hill, WV   25901
Main Phone:  465-0121
or 465-5664
Fax: 465-5306
FC
Mon - Fri  9am - 5pm

Rebecca Kellum
becky.kellum@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 740-685-2850
Kim Massey
kim.massey@mail.mln.lib.wv.us
Home Ph: 304-575-6513



